Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa
XCl e XC2 Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 19/8/2012 15:20. EE B

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:08:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 3:29.835 +2.405 16:14:57.950 5 3:38.056 +8.534 16:26:35.509
(788) PAULO CESAR STEDILE 3 3:28.556 +1.126 16:18:26.506 6 3:36.668 +7.146 16:30:12.177
1 16:11:22.739 4 3:28.191 +0.761 16:21:54.697 7 3:38.599 +9.077 16:33:50.776
2 3:52.971 +32.975 16:15:15.710 5 3:30.026 +2.596 16:25:24.723 8 3:38.930 +9.408 16:37:29.706
3 3:23.413 +3.417 16:18:39.123 6 3:30.761 +3.331 16:28:55.484 9 3:33.128 +3.606 16:41:02.834
4 3:21.677 +1.681 16:22:00.800 7 3:27.430 16:32:22.914 10 4:31.473 +1:01.951 16:45:34.307
5 3:24.315 +4.319 16:25:25.115 8 3:27.673 +0.243 16:35:50.587 11 3:32.083 +2.561 16:49:06.390
6 3:19.996 16:28:45.111 9 3:30.744 +3.314 16:39:21.331 12 3:29.522 16:52:35.912
7 3:22.712 +2.716 16:32:07.823 10 3:57.369 +29.939 16:43:18.700 13 3:45.134 +15.612 16:56:21.046
8 3:23.268 +3.272 16:35:31.091 1 3:29.581 +2.151 16:46:48.281 14 3:33.590 +4.068 16:59:54.636
9 3:22.558 +2.562 16:38:53.649 12 3:36.201 +8.771 16:50:24.482 15 3:41.730 +12.208 17:03:36.366
10 3:31.073 +11.077 16:42:24.722 13 3:33.625 +6.195 16:53:58.107 16 3:48.249 +18.727 17:07:24.615
1 3:26.002 +6.006 16:45:50.724 14 3:32.661 +5.231 16:57:30.768 17 3:49.465 +19.943 17:11:14.080
12 3:52.066 +32.070 16:49:42.790 15 3:49.137 +21.707 17:01:19.905 18 3:50.608 +21.086 17:15:04.688
13 3:28.195 +8.199 16:53:10.985 16 3:36.458 +9.028 17:04:56.363
14 3:26.619 +6.623 16:56:37.604 17 3:36.754 +9.324 17:08:33.117 (14) JOAO CARLOS FERRETTI
15 3:28.360 +8.364 17:00:05.964 18 3:36.482 +9.052 17:12:09.599 1 16:11:46.162
16 3:26.576 +6.580 17:03:32.540 19 3:35.356 +7.926 17:15:44.955 2 3:42.080 +3.167 16:15:28.242
17 3:29.713 +9.717 17:07:02.253 3 3:40.656 +1.743 16:19:08.898
18 3:31.922 +11.926 17:10:34.175 (9) RICHARD BEROIS 4 3:42.075 +3.162 16:22:50.973
19 3:36.800 +16.804 17:14:10.975 1 16:11:21.958 5 3:38.913 16:26:29.886
2 3:31.064 +8.345 16:14:53.022 6 3:38.928 +0.015 16:30:08.814
(228) JACSON KEIL 3 3:22.719 16:18:15.741 7 3:39.237 +0.324 16:33:48.051
1 16:11:29.101 4 3:26.786 +4.067 16:21:42.527 8 3:51.832 +12.919 16:37:39.883
2 3:30.120 +4.503 16:14:59.221 5 3:26.547 +3.828 16:25:09.074 9 3:49.452 +10.539 16:41:29.335
3 3:27.689 +2.072 16:18:26.910 6 3:27.069 +4.350 16:28:36.143 10 3:42.911 +3.998 16:45:12.246
4 3:28.766 +3.149 16:21:55.676 7 4:30.473 +1:07.754 16:33:06.616 11 3:40.377 +1.464 16:48:52.623
5 3:32.156 +6.539 16:25:27.832 8 3:34.682 +11.963 16:36:41.298 12 3:42.680 +3.767 16:52:35.303
6 3:31.401 +5.784 16:28:59.233 9 3:31.341 +8.622 16:40:12.639 13 3:47.615 +8.702 16:56:22.918
7 3:32.877 +7.260 16:32:32.110 10 3:31.815 +9.096 16:43:44.454 14 3:49.140 +10.227 17:00:12.058
8 3:31.965 +6.348 16:36:04.075 11 3:31.497 +8.778 16:47:15.951 15 3:45.757 +6.844 17:03:57.815
9 3:29.102 +3.485 16:39:33.177 12 3:30.825 +8.106 16:50:46.776 16 3:47.308 +8.395 17:07:45.123
10 3:47.263 +21.646 16:43:20.440 13 3:35.594 +12.875 16:54:22.370 17 3:45.365 +6.452 17:11:30.488
11 3:28.216 +2.599 16:46:48.656 14 3:38.200 +15.481 16:58:00.570 18 3:46.352 +7.439 17:15:16.840
12 3:28.186 +2.569 16:50:16.842 15 3:37.522 +14.803 17:01:38.092
13 3:26.897 +1.280 16:53:43.739 16 3:34.784 +12.065 17:05:12.876 (108) RAFAEL TOALDO
14 3:25.877 +0.260 16:57:09.616 17 3:36.469 +13.750 17:08:49.345 1 16:11:49.286
15 3:28.862 +3.245 17:00:38.478 18 4:21.875 +59.156 17:13:11.220 2 3:45.214 +2.882 16:15:34.500
16 3:38.033 +12.416 17:04:16.511 19 3:48.477 +25.758 17:16:59.697 3 3:44.668 +2.336 16:19:19.168
17 3:25.617 17:07:42.128 4 3:44.702 +2.370 16:23:03.870
18 3:26.207 +0.590 17:11:08.335 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 5 3:44.942 +2.610 16:26:48.812
19 3:27.978 +2.361 17:14:36.313 1 16:11:30.313 6 3:46.871 +4.539 16:30:35.683
2 3:32.316 16:15:02.629 7 3:43.221 +0.889 16:34:18.904
(844) FELIPE DA COSTA WERMUTH 3 3:38.673 +6.357 16:18:41.302 8 3:42.332 16:38:01.236
1 16:11:26.718 4 3:35.681 +3.365 16:22:16.983 9 3:43.269 +0.937 16:41:44.505
2 3:26.889 16:14:53.607 5 3:55.320 +23.004 16:26:12.303 10 3:43.312 +0.980 16:45:27.817
3 3:29.696 +2.807 16:18:23.303 6 3:37.018 +4.702 16:29:49.321 1 3:45.016 +2.684 16:49:12.833
4 3:30.445 +3.556 16:21:53.748 7 3:36.582 +4.266 16:33:25.903 12 3:42.958 +0.626 16:52:55.791
5 3:28.079 +1.190 16:25:21.827 8 3:35.084 +2.768 16:37:00.987 13 3:45.744 +3.412 16:56:41.535
6 3:28.756 +1.867 16:28:50.583 9 3:40.461 +8.145 16:40:41.448 14 4:01.066 +18.734 17:00:42.601
7 3:30.766 +3.877 16:32:21.349 10 3:35.807 +3.491 16:44:17.255 15 3:45.428 +3.096 17:04:28.029
8 3:56.410 +29.521 16:36:17.759 1 3:39.771 +7.455 16:47:57.026 16 3:46.012 +3.680 17:08:14.041
9 3:32.052 +5.163 16:39:49.811 12 4:06.135 +33.819 16:52:03.161 17 3:44.793 +2.461 17:11:58.834
10 3:27.726 +0.837 16:43:17.537 13 3:39.255 +6.939 16:55:42.416 18 3:42.601 +0.269 17:15:41.435
11 3:27.586 +0.697 16:46:45.123 14 3:44.113 +11.797 16:59:26.529
12 3:28.223 +1.334 16:50:13.346 15 3:41.385 +9.069 17:03:07.914 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
13 3:27.383 +0.494 16:53:40.729 16 3:39.275 +6.959 17:06:47.189 1 16:11:39.611
14 3:28.273 +1.384 16:57:09.002 17 3:35.025 +2.709 17:10:22.214 2 3:38.857 +2.275 16:15:18.468
15 3:28.059 +1.170 17:00:37.061 18 3:35.750 +3.434 17:13:57.964 3 3:37.260 +0.678 16:18:55.728
16 3:30.396 +3.507 17:04:07.457 19 3:53.606 +21.290 17:17:51.570 4 3:38.854 +2.272 16:22:34.582
17 3:33.050 +6.161 17:07:40.507 5 3:39.640 +3.058 16:26:14.222
18 3:20.834 +2.945 17:11:10.341 (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 6 3:36.582 16:29:50.804
19 3:32.733 +5.844 17:14:43.074 1 16:11:48.392 7 3:41.493 +4.911 16:33:32.297
2 3:43.656 +14.134 16:15:32.048 8 3:42.386 +5.804 16:37:14.683
(33) LOANDRO ROGER ANTON 3 3:43.300 +13.778 16:19:15.348 9 3:40.355 +3.773 16:40:55.038
1 16:11:28.115 4 3:42.105 +12.583 16:22:57.453 10 3:41.081 +4.499 16:44:36.119
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa

XCl e XC2

Corrida

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:08:07

Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

19/8/2012 15:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 3:46.992 +10.410 16:48:23.111 17 4:30.852 +45.727 17:16:45.872
12 4:24.451 +47.869 16:52:47.562
13 3:46.176 +9.594 16:56:33.738 (36) MARCELO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
14 3:47.894 +11.312 17:00:21.632 1 16:11:58.694
15 3:49.770 +13.188 17:04:11.402 2 3:56.247 16:15:54.941
16 3:53.257 +16.675 17:08:04.659 3 4:07.018 +10.771 16:20:01.959
17 3:51.688 +15.106 17:11:56.347 4 4:16.176 +19.929 16:24:18.135
18 3:55.148 +18.566 17:15:51.495 5 4:28.873 +32.626 16:28:47.008
6 6:05.873 +2:09.626 16:34:52.881
(111) LEONARDO RIBEIRO FERRERO 7 5:00.373 +1:04.126 16:39:53.254
1 16:11:41.157 8 4:56.021 +59.774 16:44:49.275
2 3:49.129 +3.799 16:15:30.286 9 4:59.622 +1:03.375 16:49:48.897
3 3:47.995 +2.665 16:19:18.281 10 5:05.345 +1:09.098 16:54:54.242
4 3:48.496 +3.166 16:23:06.777 11 5:05.564 +1:09.317 16:59:59.806
5 3:49.490 +4.160 16:26:56.267 12 5:10.182 +1:13.935 17:05:09.988
6 3:46.450 +1.120 16:30:42.717 13 5:15.058 +1:18.811 17:10:25.046
7 3:46.013 +0.683 16:34:28.730 14 5:10.129 +1:13.882 17:15:35.175
8 3:45.330 16:38:14.060
9 4:05.545 +20.215  16:42:19.605 (612) WESLEY DE FARIA FERREIRA
10 3:48.608 +3.278 16:46:08.213 1 16:11:44.777
1 4:06.002 +20.672 16:50:14.215 2 3:46.534 +5.907 16:15:31.311
12 4:06.721 +21.391 16:54:20.936 3 3:41.917 +1.290 16:19:13.228
13 3:48.182 +2.852 16:58:09.118 4 3:42.882 +2.255 16:22:56.110
14 3:46.719 +1.389 17:01:55.837 5 4:03.320 +22.693 16:26:59.430
15 3:45.829 +0.499 17:05:41.666 6 3:46.427 +5.800 16:30:45.857
16 3:48.755 +3.425 17:09:30.421 7 3:46.587 +5.960 16:34:32.444
17 3:45.596 +0.266 17:13:16.017 8 3:42.708 +2.081 16:38:15.152
18 3:46.097 +0.767 17:17:02.114 9 3:44.983 +4.356 16:42:00.135
10 3:42.259 +1.632 16:45:42.394
(226) DOUGLAS DE SOUZA 11 3:45.808 +5.181 16:49:28.202
1 16:11:41.756 12 3:46.069 +5.442 16:53:14.271
2 3:41.951 +4.118 16:15:23.707 13 3:40.627 16:56:54.898
3 3:38.768 +0.935 16:19:02.475
4 3:50.127 +12.294 16:22:52.602
5 3:38.906 +1.073 16:26:31.508
6 3:37.833 16:30:09.341
7 3:39.708 +1.875 16:33:49.049
8 4:19.196 +41.363 16:38:08.245
9 3:44.317 +6.484 16:41:52.562
10 3:45.644 +7.811 16:45:38.206
11 3:43.325 +5.492 16:49:21.531
12 3:51.071 +13.238 16:53:12.602
13 3:59.111 +21.278 16:57:11.713
14 4:00.723 +22.890 17:01:12.436
15 4:03.065 +25.232 17:05:15.501
16 4:04.210 +26.377 17:09:19.711
17 3:58.721 +20.888 17:13:18.432
18 4:20.361 +42.528 17:17:38.793
(22) EDENILSON JOSE DE SOUZA
1 16:11:38.079
2 3:45.125 16:15:23.204
3 3:48.496 +3.371 16:19:11.700
4 3:48.738 +3.613 16:23:00.438
5 3:47.676 +2.551 16:26:48.114
6 3:51.149 +6.024 16:30:39.263
7 3:52.732 +7.607 16:34:31.995
8 4:07.706 +22.581 16:38:39.701
9 4:02.159 +17.034 16:42:41.860
10 3:56.135 +11.010 16:46:37.995
1 4:36.800 +51.675 16:51:14.795
12 3:51.380 +6.255 16:55:06.175
13 3:52.332 +7.207 16:58:58.507
14 4:06.709 +21.584 17:03:05.216
15 4:27.669 +42.544 17:07:32.885
16 4:42.135 +57.010 17:12:15.020
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